Special Assembly Schedule

Date Day Occasion Class Celebration Date
14.04.2024 | Sunday iﬁiff,fiﬁﬁ'ﬁééﬁﬁiﬁﬂj“m' Xl 12.04.2024
18.04.2024 | Thursday World Heritage Day X 18.04.2024
22.04.2024 | Monday World Earth Day W& VI 22.04.2024
01.05.2024 | Wednesday| Labour Day Xl 01.05,2024
07.05.2024 | Tuesday World athletic Day ¥ 07.05.2024
05.07.2024 Friday Vanmahotsava (Rally & Plantation) | VI & I¥ 05.07.2024
14.07.2024 | Sunday French Mational Day Wl to W 12.07.2024
26.07.2024 | Friday Kargil Wijay Diwas IV &\ 26.07.2024
15.08.2024 | Thursday Independance Day Wl ke Wl 15.08.2024
26.08.2024 | Monday Janmashtami & 1 23.08.2024
29.08.2024 | Thursday | hationalSports Day XI 29.08.2024
05.09.2024 | Thursday Teacher's Day Xl 05.09.2024
14.05.2024 | Saturday Hindi Diwas b 13.09.2024
31.10.2024 | Thursday Diwali IV &Y 29,10, 2024
14.11.2024 | Thursday Children’s Day Teachers 14.11.2024
26.11.2024 | Tuesday Constitution Day 1% 26.11.2024
25.12.2024 | Wednesday| Christmas Day 1] 24,12.2024
12.01.2025 | Sunday Mational Youth Day 4| 10.01.2025
26012025 | Sunday Republic Day Wi to IX 26.01,2025
02.02.2025 | Sunday Basant Panchami 1] 31.01.2025




